Winter Quarter 2018 - NWIC EXTENDED SITE PERSONNEL


* Muckleshoot
Jonathan Tomhave, Site Mgr.
39811 Auburn Enumclaw Rd SE 

Auburn WA  98092

(360) 255-4433 – Direct Line
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4433
Email: jtomhave@nwic.edu
TBA, Instructional Tech. 
(360) 255-4432 – Direct Line 
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4432
Email:
Muckleshoot Tribal College 

(253) 876-3183, Fax (253) 876-2883
www.muckleshoottribalcollege.org
Muckleshoot Tribe 
(253) 939-3311, Fax (253) 939-5311

www.muckleshoot.nsn.us
Nez Perce

Angela Picard, Site Mgr.
PO Box 365 – 
302 A Street (Fed Ex shipping)
Lapwai ID  83540

(208) 621-4605 – Direct Line
Fax (208) 843-7366 

Email:  apicard1@nwic.edu
Maggie Picard, Science Faculty  

(208) 621-4646 – Direct Line
Email: mpicard@nwic.edu
Nez Perce Tribe (208) 843-7389, 

Fax (208) 843-7396

www.nezperce.org
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
Kamiah Center

401 Idaho Street, Kamiah, ID 83536 (208) 935-4106, Fax (208) 935-4126

Victoria Strombeck, Instructional Tech
(208) 621-3634 – Direct Line
vstrombeck@nwic.edu 
*Sites that have direct call – Muckleshoot, Nisqually, Swinomish, Tulalip.
* Nisqually
Jenny Serpa, Site Mgr.
Nisqually Indian Tribe-Education Bldg.
12503 Yelm Highway S.E. 
4820 She-Nah-Num Dr. SE (Mailing address)
Olympia, WA 98513
 (360) 255-4448– Direct Line
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4448
Email: jlserpa@nwic.edu
Jesse Drescher, Instructional Tech. 

(360) 456-5221, ext 1117
Email: jdrescher@nwic.edu
Nisqually Tribe - (360) 456-5221
Port Gamble
Francine Swift, Site Mgr.
31912 Little Boston Rd NE
Kingston WA  98346

(360) 297-6215 

Email: fswift@nwic.edu
Hannah Jones, Instructional Tech. 

 (360) 297-6216 
Email: hmjones@nwic.edu
Yvonne Shevalier, Science Coordinator
(360) 297-6320
Email: yshevalier@nwic.edu
Colleen Almojuela, NSL Faculty

Email: calmojuela@nwic.edu
Port Gamble Tribe 

(360) 297-2646, Fax (360) 297-7097

www.pgst.nsn.us
 * Swinomish      

Gaylene Gobert, Site Mgr.
17113 Tallawhalt Lane, Box C-11
La Conner, WA  98257
(360) 255-4435 – Direct Line
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4435
Email: ggobert@nwic.edu
Linda Willup, Instructional Tech. (360) 255-4436 – Direct Line
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4436
Email: lwillup@nwic.edu
Shelly Vendiola, NSL Faculty

(360) 255-4438 – Direct Line
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4438
Email: svendiola@nwic.edu
Swinomish Tribe (360) 466-3163  www.swinomish.org
              * Tulalip      

Colette Keith, Site Mgr.

7707 - 36th Ave NW

Tulalip WA 98271

(360) 594-4094 – Direct Line
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4094
Email: ckeith@nwic.edu  
Angel Hill, Instructional Tech.  
(360) 594-4095 – Direct Line
(360) 676-2772, Ext. 4095
 Email: ahill@nwic.edu
Tulalip Tribes: 360-716-4000
www.tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 


Distance Education 





Bernice Portervint


Dean of Academics and Distance Learning


 (360) 392-4205


Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:bportervint@nwic.edu" ��bportervint@nwic.edu�





Angel Jefferson


Coordinator of Site Services/ITV Support


 (360) 392-4287


Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:ajefferson@nwic.edu" ��ajefferson@nwic.edu�





Jacob Sullivan


Site-Based Student Success Coordinator/ITV Support


 (360) 255-4458


Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:jcsullivan@nwic.edu" �jcsullivan@nwic.edu�








Cameron Revard


ITV Technical Support


 (360) 392-4342


Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:crevard@nwic.edu" �crevard@nwic.edu�





Spencer Ellsworth


E-Learning Coordinator/ITV Support


 (360) 392-4299


Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:sellsworth@nwic.edu" �sellsworth@nwic.edu�
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